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2017 710,… 41.577 41.015 44.959 9.700 836 10.8 6.0 1.35… 22.537 95.93 158.… 99.219

2016 671,… 40.137 39.533 43.769 9.129 879 >10.0 6.0 1.43… 22.987 95.90 164.… 99.219

2015 627,… 38.138 37.546 41.458 9.518 897 >10.0 5.8 1.44… 22.215 94.87 164.… 99.206

2014 617,… 41.456 40.821 41.296 9.585 862 >10.0 5.6 1.49… 21.960 96.06 167.… 99.123

2013 590,… 42.351 41.650 40.783 8.457 857 9.8 5.4 1.60… 22.184 96.73 176.… 99.091

2012 554,… 38.597 37.956 38.159 9.243 869 9.6 5.2 1.56… 20.801 96.09 Not… 99.107

2011 526,… 36.280 35.707 36.235 9.690 841 9.4 5.1 1.65… 20.373 95.60 Not… 99.107

2010 511,… 36.104 35.527 35.248 8.792 862 9.1 5.2 1.73… 19.306 95.71 Not… 99.153

2009 483,… 34.480 33.855 32.906 8.209 866 8.9 5.1 1.74… 18.062 92.38 Not… 99.000

2008 443,… 31.434 30.864 31.210 8.194 899 8.5 4.9 1.76… 17.279 94.66 Not… 98.810

2007 417,… 28.751 28.263 30.616 7.385 841 8.0 4.8 1.83… 16.996 93.70 Not… 99.000

2006 390,… 26.681 26.060 Not… 6.789 962 7.8 4.6 Not… Not… 94.07 Not… 97.000

2005 372,… 29.273 28.645 Not… 5.825 1,065 7.5 4.7 Not… Not… 94.74 Not… 96.875

2004 363,… 32.182 31.535 Not… 6.089 878 7.2 4.6 Not… Not… 97.61 Not… 98.889

2003 343,… 30.979 30.345 Not… 6.679 859 7.0 4.5 Not… Not… 94.76 Not… 98.913

2002 326,… 30.432 29.790 Not… 7.504 889 6.9 4.3 Not… Not… 92.58 Not… 98.958

JCR Impact Factor





2017 1/64 Q1 99.219

2016 1/64 Q1 99.219

2015 1/63 Q1 99.206

2014 1/57 Q1 99.123

2013 1/55 Q1 99.091

2012 1/56 Q1 99.107

2011 1/56 Q1 99.107

2010 1/59 Q1 99.153

2009 1/50 Q1 99.000

2008 1/42 Q1 98.810

2007 1/50 Q1 99.000

2006 2/50 Q1 97.000

2005 2/48 Q1 96.875

2004 1/45 Q1 98.889

2003 1/46 Q1 98.913

2002 1/48 Q1 98.958

2001 1/45 Q1 98.889
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2017 1/52-Q1

2016 1/48-Q1
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2014 1/42-Q1

2013 1/35-Q1
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